Bellekler

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

Uriin
DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/8G

HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-LEVEL
1x8G

HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-8G-B CL46

1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5-8G

DDR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8

DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8

Team T-Create Expert Black 32GB 2x16GB 6000Mhz

CL38 DDR5 U-DIMM RAM
(CTCED532G6000HC38ADCO1)

Apacer NOX 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz CL40 DDR5 Gaming

Ram (AH5U32G56C522MBAA-2)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5

5600MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER532G56C38W)

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BD8-32

KINGSTON

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BD8-32

KINGSTON

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Apacer

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

32,38

32,50

43,62

44,87

45,00

47,50

156,25

165,00

170,62

193,75

193,75

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb



Patriot Viper Xtreme5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 6000MHz
CL30 UDIMM Ram (Bellek) (PVX532G60C30K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G600C36K)

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-PC44800D5-8G

32GB DDR5 5600 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8K2-32
KINGSTON 2x16G

32GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz CL36
DDR5 Gaming Ram (FLRD532G5600HC36BDCO1)

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5 SODIMM
Ram (TED532G5600C46A-S01)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz
DDR5 CL32 Gaming Ram (FF4D532G5600HC32DCO1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz DDR5
Gaming Ram CL32 (FLRD532G5600HC32DCO1)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 6000MHz
CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G600C30K)

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5/32G

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB 6000Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLBD532G600OHC38ADCO1)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G600C30K)

Patriot

Patriot

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Team

Team

Team

Patriot

Hilevel

Team

Patriot

206,25

221,56

27,38

112,50

116,25

127,50

141,25

142,19

147,81

150,62

152,50

152,50

177,50

176,25

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usD

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usD



Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL46 Ram(Bellek) (PSD532G56002)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL46 SODIMM Ram (PSD532G56002S)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV532G56(C36)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 6000MHz
CL30 Gaming Ram (PVV532G60C30)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB (2x16) 6000MHz DDR5
CL38 Ram (FLRD532G600OHC38IDCO1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G5600HC38GDCO1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB ECO Silver 32GB 2x16GB
6000MHz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF2D532G6000HC38JDCO1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Beyaz 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF4D532G5600HC38GDCO1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB 6000Mhz
CL38 Ram (FLBD532G600OHC38IDCO1)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (PVVR532G60C30)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C6229BAA-2)

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Apacer

Patriot

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Patriot

Apacer

84,38

91,25

92,50

105,00

108,75

109,38

116,25

116,87

117,50

119,38

122,50

131,25

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usb

usD

usDb

usb

usDb



